
 

 

XL20  XL20
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 2.7 3.2 R RED HILL 2.7 3.2

R EDINGER/IRVINE CTR DR 5.3 8.5 R EDINGER/IRVINE CTR DR 5.3 8.5

L SAND CANYON 2.6 11.1 L SAND CANYON 2.6 11.1

R IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 8.4 19.5 R IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 8.4 19.5

R MARGUERITE 7.0 26.5 R MARGUERITE 7.0 26.5

R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 26.8 R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 26.8

L CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.6 28.4 L CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.6 28.4

R DEL OBISPO 0.2 28.6 R DEL OBISPO 0.2 28.6

L BIKE TRAIL 2.9 31.5 L BIKE TRAIL 2.9 31.5

R GATE & DOHENY BEACH 0.3 31.8 R GATE & DOHENY BEACH 0.3 31.8

L HARBOR DR 0.4 32.2 L HARBOR DR 0.4 32.2

R GOLDEN LANTERN 0.5 32.7 R GOLDEN LANTERN 0.5 32.7

L PCH 2.5 35.2 L PCH 2.5 35.2

R CROWN VALLEY 4.9 40.1 R CROWN VALLEY 4.9 40.1

L MOULTON / IRVINE CTR DR 15.7 55.8 L MOULTON / IRVINE CTR DR 15.7 55.8

L RED HILL 2.5 58.3 L RED HILL 2.5 58.3

L MACARTHUR 0.5 58.8 L MACARTHUR 0.5 58.8

R THE SQUARE 58.8 R THE SQUARE 0.0 58.8

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

59 MILES 59 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE XL20 17-09-12


